INDEX OF SHEETS /STATE STANDARDS

INDEX

1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS
3-5 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-7 GENERAL NOTES
§-16 TYPICAL SECTIONS
17~ 20 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
21 EARTHWORK / SEEDING SCHEDULE
PAVING SCHEDULE
22 SUB-BASE SCHEDULE
ENTRANCE SCHEDULE
23- 30 HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROL
3N~ 37 PLAN AND PROFILE
38 PAVEMENT ELEVATION SHEET
39 PAVEMENT JOINT SHEET
40- 44 STAGING PLANS
45 - 47 DROP BOX DETAILS
48 - 49 BORING LOGS
50 STANDARD INLET FOR CURB & GUTTER TYPE M-6.24
51 SUPERELEVATION TRANSITION
52 ENTRANCES AND SIDEROADS WITH 10° PCC SHOULDERS
53 SIGNING DETAILS
54 TEMPORARY SIGNALS DETAIL
55 TEMPORARY LIGHTING SYSTEM DETAIL
58 GUTTER OUTLET ADJACENT TO STABILIZED SHOULDERS (15.4)

DELINEATION OF CENTER BARRIER OF TWO-LANE TWG WAY OPERATION (25.4)
CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS (27.4)
DELINEATOR AND POST ORIENTATION (37.4)
57 TYPICAL BENCHING DETAIL ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4)
TREE REPLACEMENT SCHEDULE (90.4)
TYPICAL MEDIAN CLOSURE (96.4)

58 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENGE (29.2)
INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (39.2)
59 WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY WMARKERS, TYPE i (66.2)
NAME PLATE FOR CULVERTS (88.2)
80 THREE CENTER CURVE & TWO CENTER CURVE DATA (92.2)
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (TG REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (94.2)
61 STORNM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN / EROSION CONTROL PLAN (2.1)
62 ENTRANCE APPROACHES - URBAN AREA (25.1)
63 TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL WEAVE (3%.1)
64 TRAFFIC CONTYROL FOR ROAD CLOSURE {40.1)
§5 ~ &7 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)
68 DETAILS GF PLANTING AND BRACING TREES (32.1)
65 - 160 CROSS SECTIONS

280001-05
420001-07
420101-04
483001-04
542301-02
542401-01
601001-03
601101-01
604001-03

606001-04

635001-01
638001-02
642001-01
666001-01
701006-03
701101-02
701201-03
701400-04
701401-05
701411-06
701416-06
701426-03
70190101
704001-06
720011-01

728001-01
729001-01
780001-02
781001-03
000001~05
001001-02
001006

STATE STANDARDS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

24 (1.2m} JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT

PCC SHOULDER

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS

SUB-SURFACE DRAINS

CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN

FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER
DELINEATORS

GLARE SCREEN BLADES

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L2W,15" TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15° TO 24 FROM EDGE OF PAVEMENT
LANE CLOSURE, 2L2W.DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAYEXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAYEXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE,
LANE CLOSURE,
LANE CLOSURE,
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS

FREEWAYEXPRESSWAY,WITH CROSSCVER AND BARRIER

TELESCOPING  STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION, FOR SPEEDS

45 MPH

FILE NAME =
c\pu_vwork\pwrdot\cushmanbu\dB11 73861032

USER NAME DESIGNED - REVISED

= cushmanbw

2838-sht-schedule.dgn DRAWN - REVISED -

PLOT SCALE = 56.8800 '/ IN. CHECKED - REVISED -

PLOT DATE = Wed Dec B9 12:18:5¢ 2009 DATE - REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS /STATE STANDARDS

F.AP.
RTE.

SECTION COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

301

317 JO DAVIESS

160

2

SCALE: ['SHEET No.  OF SHEETS | STA. TO STA.

CONTRACT NO. 64D92

[ILLINGIS|FED. AID PROJECT




