INDEX OF SHEETS /STATE STANDARDS

INDEX

	COURT CHEFT
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS
3 – 5 6 – 7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8 – 16	
17 – 20	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
21	EARTHWORK / SEEDING SCHEDULE
	PAVING SCHEDULE
22	SUB-BASE SCHEDULE
	ENTRANCE SCHEDULE
23 - 30	HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROL
31 - 37	
38	PAVEMENT ELEVATION SHEET
39	PAVEMENT JOINT SHEET
40 - 44	
45 – 47 48 – 49	BORING LOGS
50	STANDARD INLET FOR CURB & GUTTER TYPE M-6.24
51	SUPERELEVATION TRANSITION
52	ENTRANCES AND SIDEROADS WITH 10' PCC SHOULDERS
53	SIGNING DETAILS
54	TEMPORARY SIGNALS DETAIL
55	TEMPORARY LIGHTING SYSTEM DETAIL
56	GUTTER OUTLET ADJACENT TO STABILIZED SHOULDERS (15.4)
	DELINEATION OF CENTER BARRIER OF TWO-LANE TWO WAY OPERATION (25.4)
	CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS (27.4)
	DELINEATOR AND POST ORIENTATION (37.4)
57	TYPICAL BENCHING DETAIL ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4)
3,	TREE REPLACEMENT SCHEDULE (90.4)
	TYPICAL MEDIAN CLOSURE (98.4)
58	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE (29.2)
30	INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (39.2)
59	WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE II (66.2)
33	NAME PLATE FOR CULVERTS (88.2)
60	THREE CENTER CURVE & TWO CENTER CURVE DATA (92.2)
00	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (94.2)
61	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN / EROSION CONTROL PLAN (2.1)
62	ENTRANCE APPROACHES - URBAN AREA (25.1)
62 63	TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL WEAVE (39.1)
64	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR ROAD CLOSURE (40.1)
65 – 67	
68 – 67	DETAILS OF PLANTING AND BRACING TREES (92.1)
69 – 160	CROSS SECTIONS
JJ - 100	and acamana

STATE STANDARDS

280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420101-04	24' (7.2m) JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT
483001-04	PCC SHOULDER
542301-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
542401-01	METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS
601001-03	SUB-SURFACE DRAINS
601101-01	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
60400103	FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1
606001-04	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER
63500101	DELINEATORS
638001-02	GLARE SCREEN BLADES
642001-01	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS
666001-01	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS
701006-03	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L,2W,15' TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
70110102	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' TO 24' FROM EDGE OF PAVEMENT
70120103	LANE CLOSURE, 2L,2W,DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701400-04	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
70140105	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
70141106	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
70141606	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY,WITH CROSSOVER AND BARRIER
70142603	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION, FOR SPEEDS 45 MPH
701901–01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
70400106	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
720011–01	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS
72800101	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
72900101	APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
00000105	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
00100102	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

SCALE:

131551							F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
INDEX	UF	SHEEL		5/SIAIL	IAIL	STANDARDS	301	31T	JO DAVIESS	160	2
									CONTRACT	NO. 6	54D92
ALE:	SHEET	NO.	0F	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.		ILLINOIS FED. A			